EGEE ALL-Activity Meeting
CERN - IT Auditorium
June 18th, 2004

List of participants
Name Activity Partner e-mail Present VRVS
Aimar Alberto | JRA2 CERN Alberto.aimar@cern.ch X
Balazka
Marian
Barberis Dario.barberis@cern.ch X
Dario
Barnett NA2 TERENA | Barnett@terena.nl X
Joanne
Barroso JRA1 CERN Maria.Barroso.Lopez@cern.ch X
Maite
Beco Stefano | JRA1 DATAMA | stefano.beco@datamat.it
T
Bergerot Severine.bergerot@cern.ch X
Severine
Bosio Diana Diana.bosio@cern.ch X
Breton Vincent.breton@cern.ch X
Vincent
Buncic Predrag.Buncic@cern.ch X
Predrag
Charpentier Philippe.charpentier@cern.ch X
Philippe
Collados David.collados@cern.ch X
David
Cowles, JRA3 SLAC rdc@slac.stanford.edu X
Robert D. Bob.cowles@stanford.edu
Dane Skow FNAL dane@fnal.gov X
De Salvo Alessandro.De.Salvo@cern.ch X
Di Meglio JRA1 CERN Alberto.Di.Meglio@cern.ch X
Alberto
Dyer John NA2 TERENA | dyer@terena.nl X
Edlund Ake edlund@pdc.kth.se X
Fede Eric NA4 IN2P3/CN | fede@cppm.in2p3.fr X
RS
Ferraro SA1 INFN andrea.ferraro@cnaf.infn.it X
Andrea
Fisher s.m.fisher@rl.ac.uk X
Steeve
Flammer JRA1 CERN Joachim.flammer@cern.ch X
Joachim
Gagliardi Project | CERN Fabrizio.gagliardi@cern.ch X
Fabrizio Director
Gautier Jean- Jean-paul.gautier@urec.cnrs.fr X




Paul

Girard Pierre | SA2 IN2P3/CN | girard@cc.in2p3.fr

RS
Goutelle SA2 UREC/IN2 | Mathieu.goutelle@cern.ch
Mathieu P3
Guy Leanne CERN Leanne.guy@cern.ch
Harakaly JARA1 | CERN Robert.harakaly@cern.ch
Robert
Harris Franck Franck.harris@cern.ch
Hemmer f.hemmer@cern.ch
Frederic
Hevbus Kim X
llyin PMB Russia Viacheslav.llyin@cern.ch X
Viacheslav
Jones Bob CERN Robert.jones@cern.ch
Karayannis fkara@grnet.gr
Fotis
Knoops- JRA4 Edith.mouthuy@urec.cnrs.fr
Mouthuy UREC/CN
Edith* RS
Koumantaros | SA1 GRNET kkoum@grnet.gr X
Kostas
Kunszt Peter.kunszt@cern.ch
Kunszt Peter | JRA1 CERN Peter.kunszt@cern.ch
Kyrianov NA2, Russia globus@pnpi.nw.ru X
Andrey NA3,

SA1

Lamanna Massimo.lamanna@cern.ch
Massimo
Laura Perini NA4 INFN Laura.Perini@mi.infn.it
Laure Erwin JRA1 Erwin.laure@cern.ch
Lazin Yuriy Sa1 Russia louri.Lazine@cern.ch X
Livny Miron miron@cs.wisc.edu
Loomis Charles.loomis@cern.ch
Charles
Maggi Giorgio.Maggi@ba.infn.it
Giorgio
Martignon Leticia.martignon@cern.ch
Leticia
Mills Alistair SA1 UK Alistair.mills@cern.ch
Murrison NA2 NESC john@nesc.ac.uk
John NA3
Nicoud Jrad UREC/IN2 | sophie.nicoud@urec.cnrs.fr
Sophie P3 France
Orellana JRA4 UK jo@hep.ucl.ac.uk
Javier
Patil Anand JR4 DANTE Anand.patil@dante.it
Perini Laura Laura.perini@cern.ch
Petoukhov X
Vadim
Prelz JRA1 ITALY Francesco.prezl@mi.infn.it
Francesco
Prnjat O Na3 GRNET oprnjat@admin.grnet.gr X




Reale Mario

Mario.reale@cern.ch

Romier JRA2 UREC

Genevieve

Romier JRA2 FRANCE | Genevieve.romier@urec.cnrs.fr
Genevieve

Rumler Rolf | SA2 IN2P3 rumler@cc.in2p3.fr
Sanchez JRA2 UREC/IN2

Elodie P3

Sekera Zdenek.sekera@cern.ch
Zdenek

Skow Dane dane@fnal.gov

Stickland David.stickland@cern.ch
David

Templon Jeff NIKHEF templon@nikhef.nl
Templon Jeff templon@nikhef.nl
Thackray Nicholas.thackray@cern.ch
Nick

Vial Benjamin | JRA4 UREC benjamin.vial@urec.cnrs.fr
Vistoli SA1 ITALY Cristina.vistoli@cnaf.infn.it
Cristina

Zaquine JRA2 CSssSi Gabriel.zaquine@cern.ch
Gabriel

Zurek Marian | JRA1 CERN Marian.Zurek@cern.ch




